Wiosenny Turniej Szachowy
Szamotuły 19.06.2016 r.,  7 rund, tempo gry P’15

	M.
	Kat.
	Nazwisko Imię
	Klub
	R. FIDE
	Ranking
	Pkt.
	MBch.
	Bch.

	1
	FM
	Kot, Jerzy
	Lębork
	R 2035
	2300
	7
	19.5
	28.5

	2
	I
	Stachowiak, Slawomir
	ASSz Lipno Stęszew
	R 1859
	2000
	6
	20.5
	29.0

	3
	I
	Woda, Janusz
	KSz LECH-WSUS Poznań
	R 1691
	2000
	4.5
	19.5
	28.5

	4
	II
	Geselle, Roman
	Luboń
	1382
	1800
	4
	21.0
	31.0

	5
	II
	Nowakowski, Jarosław
	OSz Baszta Szamotuły
	R 1767
	1800
	4
	21.0
	30.0

	6
	II
	Ćwikliński, Bartosz
	OSz Baszta Szamotuły
	R 1569
	1800
	4
	19.5
	26.5

	7
	III
	Śliwa, Tomasz
	OSz Baszta Szamotuły
	0
	1600
	4
	18.5
	27.0

	8
	II
	Dłużyński, Krzysztof
	UKSz SKOCZEK Choszczno
	R 1469
	1800
	4
	18.5
	27.0

	9
	III
	Trochimowicz, Bartosz
	UKS Szach Sękowo
	R 1511
	1600
	4
	13.5
	18.5

	10
	II+
	Izydor, Włodzimierz
	OSz Baszta Szamotuły
	R 1689
	1900
	3.5
	19.5
	28.5

	11
	I
	Wasiak, Stanislaw
	Raszyn Poznań
	R 1735
	2000
	3
	18.0
	28.0

	12
	II
	Garbarek, Włodzimierz
	Raszyn Poznań
	R 1601
	1800
	3
	16.0
	22.0

	13
	IV
	Bzdziel, Marcin
	ULKS Skoczki Słopanowo
	0
	1400
	3
	14.0
	19.0

	14
	III
	Moliński, Paweł
	ULKS Skoczki Słopanowo
	1157
	1600
	3
	12.5
	17.5

	15
	IV
	Fliger, Maciej
	UKS Szach Sękowo
	R 1301
	1400
	2
	16.0
	21.0

	16
	IV
	Krugiołka, Robert
	UKS Szach Sękowo
	0
	1400
	1.5
	14.5
	19.5

	17
	III
	Piasecki, Andrzej
	UMKS Na Pięterku Poznań
	1314
	1600
	1.5
	13.5
	20.5

	18
	
	Cholka, Tadeusz
	Holandia (Ostroróg)
	0
	1000
	1
	13.5
	19.0
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